Programmanr. 48
29-12-2017 - 20:17

Jongens, 100m schoolslag

MZ&PC
Maastricht

Junioren 3 en 4
Resultaten Finale

rang naam
Finale A

1.

Noo koD

©

Esper Schreurs
Milan Meurs
Justin Slootweg
Gilles Cuijpers
Jasper Thomas
Job van Wanroij
Nino van Beek
Sjors Lemmers

Finale B

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Jonathan Vervenne
Xavi Laumen

Jarno Bijsterbosch
Luc Mul

Tijs Claesen

Mees van Wanroij
Jochem Kampman
Remy Vane

vereniging

ZEPS

Z&PV Nuenen
SBC2000

Zwemclub Eijsden
Zwemsport Parkstad
Zwemclub Eijsden
ZEPS

ZWK Merlet

Zwemclub Eijsden
Zv Kimbria
Octopus

DAW

Zwemclub De Kimpel Bilze1:17.62

Zwemclub Eijsden
PSV

intijd
1:10.97 200300433
1:12.25 200202079
1:11.69 200201407
1:14.32 200202003
1:14.82 200200427
1:14.18 200301307
1:13.94 200202153
1:14.83 200300555
1:14.83 200304569
1:15.79 200300393
1:17.08 200300081
1:17.89 200201025
ZDKB/10016/02
1:18.74 200201393
1:17.21 200200453
200202063

Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust 1:18.40

tijd

1:09.90
1:11.76
1:12.08
1:12.89
1:14.03
1:14.15
1:14.88
1:15.03

1:14.36
1:15.12
1:15.31
1:15.47
1:16.18
1:17.12
1:17.49
1:18.98

RT

+0,80
+0,74
+0,69
+0,67
+0,63
+0,64
+0,66
+0,76

+0,73
+0,70
+0,62
+0,67
+0,75
+0,68
+0,77
+0,73

50m 100m
32.93 1:09.90
33.91 1:11.76
33.61 1:12.08
34.26 1:12.89
34.34 1:14.03
34.93 1:14.15
34.59 1:14.88
35.36 1:15.03
35.15 1:14.36
35.07 1:15.12
35.09 1:15.31
34.99 1:15.47
36.06 1:16.18
35.99 1:17.12
35.79 1:17.49
37.42 1:18.98

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721
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